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RCR Realty, Brokerage

Exceptronal mvestment DUPLEX on qmet h|s-
toric Mill Street minutes from shops/amenities. |
Each 1200 sq. ft. apt has 2 Irg bdrms, 2 wash- |
rooms, Ige kit & DR. Each rents $1200/month.

All appliances included.
www.joannegardner.com
joannegardner05@yahoo.ca
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" Rates subject to change at any time without notice

Call the i dream team” for great rates,
fast friendly service & stress free martgages
John, Kim, & Lisa

A Vortgage
A hlt cts

New Location: 14 Martin St..

John Milton, ON %
Cavan AMP  Head Office: 6505 Mississauga Rd., & f §
Ste, A/B Mississauga, ON e

Lead Planner
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Tenants pay utilities. Your mortgage is covered! | '.

MONCKTON Huge 83 X 132 foot Iot in Glen

‘Salesperson WllllamS COZY home W'th eat_ln
S TIEYARE Kitchen. Family room has gas fireplace

~ry and walkout to deck. Pretty living
MPX room. Two bedrooms, main floor laun-
REAL ESTATE

CENTRE dry. Please call Kathy Monckton*.

Steps to the river. Designers touch is evi-
dent with quality finishings throughout.
Brazilian walnut flooring, custom walnut
staircase, Loewen windows. You'll be
impressed with this 3 bdrm home on a
large private lot. Coach house and

detached garage.

MONCKTON

"Salesperson

SRTT-5211

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

JANICE
RUMLEY

*Sales Rep.

1-866-865-8262
905-877-8262
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Meadowtowne Realty scacre
Iladependesily Owaerd and Dperaied

of Norval, just steps to the Credit River! Picturesque setting
on quiet dead end street & close to Brampton, Miss, 401,
410 & Mount Pleasant GO station. Oversized carport, 3 br,
newer window-& doors. Neutral decor w/a European flare.
Country living in town close to hiking trails & golf courses.

Call JANICE RUMLEY"

Charming bungalow on large private lot in the quaint ﬁillage

B17

The Canadtan Champ:on Frlday October 6, 2006
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HownEN**

905- 878 8101

doughowden@
royallepage.ca

This charmmg three bedreom sude split is ready
for your family. New lower level bathroom and ren-
ovated main bathroom (2006). Most windows and

flooring recently replaced. Large entertaining size
Mhﬁm‘gﬁ family room and three season sunroom. This
Meadowtowne Realty v home is in move in condition. $329,900.

_ NEw LISTING
o Wi“ S i H-r-r- ~ —;-,- N,

Nestled among the maples and birch trees sits this fabu-
lous 4 bedroom home on 30 acres. All the room any fam-
Iy will require including a big country kitchen overlooking
the main floor family room, finshed basement with 2 walk-
outs, and huge master bedroom with ensuite. Circular
drive and attached double garage plus inground pool and
cabana are a few of the features of this country retreat.

DOUG HOWDEN""

905-878-8101

ROYAL LEPAGE
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Call Pat or Doug for your personal viewing.

N|cely updated & mamtamed 1 1/2 storey home in well estab-
ished neighbourhood on large lot w/heated workshop w/240
~ amp service. Metal roof, newer furn~ce, CAC, windows, sid-
- ing & front door, updated electrical. Paved driveway w/addi-
- tional entrance from back lane w/parking for 6. Hdwd under
broadioom on main & upper floors. Why rent when you can own
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905- 877-8262
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GET THE /| GROUP %
WORKIMG FOR YOU!
Jery Aggresive |legotiators

COUNTRY IN THE CITY
* One acre property
* 2 bdrm brick & board bungalow.
* Solid block oversize TWO truck garage

DELIGHTFI.IL a LEU’EL
BACKSPLIT IN MATURE AREA

* In mature area with inground pool

* Updated kit with custom pine cabinetry
* Finished bsmt with Rec R N, Kit & Bdrm

* LISTED FOR $359,500 e CALL PAUL * CALL GABRIELLE

* LISTED FOR $459,900

CITY LIVING! OVERLOOKS PARK
* Luxury Condo community built by Tridel/ Halimark
e 3 Bdrms & two 4pc baths
* Surrounded by conservation land.
close to Go, Airport & Hospital

* LISTED FOR $279,999

PHI\IATE & SECI.I.IBEI]
* 31 Acre farm
* Century Home with Pine Floors
* Large Bank Barn w/paddock fields
* Stone Storage Barn & large pond

o LISTED FOR $624,900 * CALL GABRIELLE * CALL MICHELLE

* LISTED FOR $499,900

MOVE IHTI] THE HI'IZ
* 3 Bdrm townhouse app. 1865 sq. ft.
* Kit open to Great Rm. with gas FP

} « Finished bsmt Rec Rm & cantina

DREAMING OF THE ECARPMENT!
* One-half acre property in exclusive neighbourhood
 Separate LR/DR & FR with FP
» Bsmt finished w/Office, 2pc bath & 3 bdrms

* CALL GABRIELLE § » NEW PRICE $285,000

HEADY 'I'll
MOVE |

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE CONDO
* Sought after location O/Ls' 16 Mile Creek
» 2 Bdrms with 4pc ensuite & w/o to balcony
« Separate Den/Office & 2 pkg spaces side-by-side

* LISTED FOR $459,900 * CALL GABRIELLE
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" UPSCALE SEMI
IN BRISTOL PARK

® Hard Work

® Straight Fact's 1

® Proven Results * S
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For booking mfnrmatmn call Dlane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




